Tr. Citta di San Vendemiano - GP Industria e Commercio | 2014
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01/06/2014 | 176 km | 46 starting

Cleleeeleeee

MAE OCANHA Giantuca
RSW PAULUS Dennis
MGK DI REMIGIO Lorenzo
MGK CHIRICO Luca

MAE BONUSI Raffaello
MAE NIBALI Antonio
MGK BERTAZZO Ltiam—
RSW LEHNER Daniel
RSW ZELLER Lukas

SUI19940628
AUT19940922
ITA19920212
ITA19920716
ITA19920131
ITA19920923
ITA19920217
AUT19940414
AUT19940920

e|e|e|e|e|e|ee|e

MAE ZANARDINtAndrea—

MGK FRAPPORTHMattia—

MGK DONATO Riccardo

MGK ROTA Lorenzo

MAE VENDRAME Andrea

RSW WALZEL Andreas —

RSW WINDISCHBAUER johannes —
RSW UMHALLER Thomas—

MAE FHLISETTHMarco—

ITA19931203
ITA19940702
ITA19940202
ITA19950523
ITA19940720
AUT19950303
AUT19951206
AUT19950706
ITA19930504




